UCSD EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION CENTER

ECEC/MCDC 2014 - 2015 HOLIDAY CALENDAR

Day of Week Date Holiday
Friday July 4™ 2014 Independence Day
Monday September 1%, 2014 Labor Day
Monday November 10", 2014 ECEC Staff Development Day
Tuesday November 11", 2014 Veteran’s Day
Thursday- Friday November 27" — 28" 2014 Thanksgiving Day
December 24" — January 2™, 2015 | Winter Closure
Monday January 19", 2015 Martin Luther King Day
Monday February 16", 2015 President’s Day
Thursday March 26", 2015 ECEC Staff Development Day
Friday March 27", 2015 Cesar Chavez Day
Monday May 25", 2015 Memorial Day

UCSD EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION CENTER

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT
(To be retained in child’s file)

Child(ren)’s Name: Room (s):

By signature below I acknowledge that I have received a copy of UCSD ECEC/MCDC’s 2014-
2015 Holiday calendar.

Parent/Legal Guardian Signature Date



